JAUL 1NN

CONTENTS

. SPECIALS

. FEATURED WINES
. SPARKLING WINE
. CHAMPAGNE

. WHITE WINE

. ROSE

. RED WINES

. TASTING NOTES




DRINK SPECIALS

Davidson Plum Negroni
Wolfslane Davidson Plum Gin, Grapefruit Aperitif, Sweet Vermouth

Sakuras Kiss
Haku Vodka, Strawberry, Sour Mix

Chilli Margarita
Tequila, Chilli, Lime, Agave

Great Northern Super Crisp 700ml Long Neck (DC)

Wolfs Lane Seltzer (DC)
Tropical Mango Gin

BEER ALTERNATIVE

Sobah Non Alchohlic (DC)

Lime Cerva

Asahi Zero Alchohol

MOCKTAILS

Strawberry lemonade

Strawberry, Lemonade, Lime

Lady Luck
Lyres Amarettt, Maple, Pineapple

18

20

20

12

12

12



FEATURED WINES
CURATED LIST | LIMITED STOCK

SPARKLING WINES

TERRE DI SANT’ALBERTO PROSECCO
Valdobbiadene | Italy

WHITE WINES

2022 Chardfarm Pinot Gris
Central Otago | New Zealand

2021 Kellerrei Kaltern Pinot Grigio
Alto | Adige Italy

2022 Devils Lair Mr Chardonnay
Margerat River | Western Australia

RED WINES

2017 Lino Ramble Domino Montepulciano (Organic)
Mclaren Vale | South Australia

2022 Wynns Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawara Estate South Australia

2022 Black Grape Society Pinot Noir
Central Otago | New Zealand

2021 Elderslie Gamay
Adelaide Hills South Australia

2022 Wynns V &N Lane Cabernet Shiraz
Coonawara Estate South Australia

2017 Saltram No.1 Shiraz

Barossa Valley | South Australiat

49

59

55

89

59

75

95

89

929

115



SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

Seppelt Prosecco
Victoria | Australia

Moet & Chandon

France

WHITE WINES

Juliet Moscato
South Australia

821 Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough | New Zealand

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay

Victoria | Australia

Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio

Mornington Peninsula | Victoria | Australia

Pepper Jack Sauvignon Blanc
Limestone Coast | Tasmania | Australia

Annies Clare Valley Dry Riesling
Eden Valley | South Australia

Squeling Pig Pinot Gris
Marlborough | New Zealand

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills | Australia

150

10

150

10

10

10

12

250

250

14

15

15

15

17

BTL

38

115

BTL

38

42

39

39

46

39

39

69



ROSE

Squealing Pig Rosé
South Australia

Honeybomb
Western Australia | Margaret River

RED WINES

Devil(Ish) Pinot Noir
Tasmania | Australia

Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot
South Australia

Pepperjack Shiraz

Barossa Valley | South Australia

Villa Fresco Sangiovese
King Valley | Australia

Paxton Tempranillo
Mclaren Vale | South Australia

150

10

12

12

250

15

17

14

17

BTL

42

45

BTL

46

38

46

42

49



TASTING NOTES

FEATURED WINES

TERRE DI SANT’ALBERTO PROSECCO
The fresh, elegant bouquet offers flowery, fruity harmonious complexity with intense
aromas reminiscent of golden apple, fresh and fruity long lasting finish.

CHARDFARM PINOT GRIS SUR LIE
Aromatic dried herbs, wildflowers, fruity bouquet and flavours of guava, honeydew
melon and pear. A subtle burst of citrus and pleasant acid delivers nice harmony, long

dry finish to the sweetly fruited palate.

KELLERREI KALTERN PINOT GRIGIO
Fruit-dominated nose, with overtones of pineapple, banana and ripe pears full-

bodied with a juicy, voluptuous character, ripe notes of fruit on the finish

DEVILS LAIR MR CHARD
Powerful white stone fruit dominates the palate, with a vibrant core of citrus and pink
grapefruit pith. Delicate use of oak and gentle lees stirring adds a subtle creaminess

that overlays a textural and richly flavoured wine

WYNNS CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLACK LABEL

A classic Coonawarra Cabernet with pristine dark berry/ cassis aromas, fine-grained
tannins and underlying savoury nuances, it develops into a rich, chocolaty wine with
age. In a super vintage, this wine can look astonishingly like a 2nd or 3rd growth
Bordeaux with its pure cassis aromas and cedary complexity.

BLACK GRAPE SOCIETY PINOT NOIR

Ruby in colour with an enticing hue, this wine is classic Central Otago, seductive
yet serious a wine of subtlety. Cherry, lifted sage, wild thyme on the nose ,subtle
spice and autumnal leaves.

ELDERSLIE GAMAY

Fragrant scents of violets, dark cherry and anise are followed by earthy incense like
notes and spicy clove. Delicious red to dark cherry, morello cherry and anise flavours
are smattered across the mid weighted palate with infusions of smoky incense, earth
and spicy clove popping up in the background. Ripe fleshy textural feel with silky
tannins and a long aftertaste that’s rich and moreish.



LINO RAMBLE DOMINO MONTEPULCIANO
This is organically certified fruit from McLaren Vale. combination of rich fruit and
spicy savoury finish.

WYNNS CABERNET SHIRAZ V&A LANE

Co-fermentation of the two varieties creates a layered and harmonious style, with
unique tannin structure. There is a weightless feel to the palate without compromise
to intensity. A mix of forest berries, black tea and aniseed plays on the palate. The
texture is lightly powdery and persistent, with the gentle tannins adding length. All
this meshes beautifully with perfectly balanced acidity ensuring a seamless fresh note
in the wine right to the end.

SALTRAM NO.1 SHIRAZ

This full-bodied red wine has a velvety palate with an excellent line of fruit flavours,
chalky tannins and a fine lingering finish. The palate is dense with layers of rich dark
fruits, a complex array of spices and wonderful seamless palate, continues to persist.

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

SEPPELT PROSECCO
An approachable, zesty and fresh Prosecco featuring hints of pear and green apple.

MOET & CHANDON
A beautiful light, fresh, fruity well balanced beautiful drop, perfect bubbles, not too

sweet and totally refreshing and clean.

WHITE WINES

JULIET MOSCATO
Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet Moscato is a sweet, yet crisp wine.

821 SAUVIGNON BLANC
Ripe lemon citrus aromas with a hint of vibrant passionfruit and basil.

SEPPELT THE DRIVES CHARDONNAY
A crisp and vibrant Chardonnay balanced with fine acid and a lingering finish.

CAPE SCHANCK PINOT GRIGIO
Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red apple acidity on the palate.

PEPPER JACK SAUVIGNON BLANC
A crisp dry palate with citrus, grapfruit notes with a clean refreshing finish. ANNIES



LANE RIESLING
Vibrant, fruity wine that is light green colour with citrusy aroma, dominated by
crunchy Granny Smith apples coupled with grapefruit blossom.

SQUELING PIG PINOT GRIS
A beautiful balance and flavours of fresh nashi pear and juicy stone fruit.

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Bright and aromatic with notes of grapefruit, nashi pear and nettles. There is intense
flavour with fresh, limey fruit, mouthwatering acidity and remarkable purity.

ROSE

SQUEALING PIG ROSE (fruity)
Refreshing and perfectly pink with flavours of honeydew melon, juicy white peach.

HONEYBOMB ROSE (dry)

Pale pink, fragrant & flowery aromas of musk and cherry, delightfully fresh and
attractive finish. Wild strawberries & crabapple flavours marry perfectly with the leafy
crunch of the Cabernet grapes.

RED WINES

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE RELEASE MERLOT
Soft, medium-bodied red wine with fragrant aromas of dark plum, blueberry and
blackcurrant.

DEVIL(ISH) PINOT NOIR
This wine is beautifully textural with a balanced and elegant finish.

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ
Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, with a soft finish.

VILLA FRESCO SANGIOVESE
Ruby with a terracotta hue, this easy drinking red shows aromas of cherries, sweet
dried herbs and spiced plums. The wine finishes with hints of maraschino cherry and

chewy tannins.

PAXTON TEMPRANILLO

A fragrant blend of dark cherries and spice, with hints of blackcurrant and
blueberries. Medium bodied and spice driven mouth-feel with cherries and stewed
rhubarb. Soft elegant tannins that enhance the mid palate flavour



GLUTEN FREE MENU

PRAWN CHIPS Sih
fried in house

CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP %5
chicken, corn, egg

GARLIC KING PRAWNS 31.5
kings prawns, stir fried with vegetables, toasted garlic,
served on a hot plate

CHICKEN STIR FRY 24.9
chicken breast with seasonal vegetables, in your choice of
classic, curry + cashews 3

KING PRAWN STIR FRY 315
stir fried with seasonal vegetables, in your coice of classic
or curry sauce + cashews 3

SINGAPORE NOODLES 24.9
thin curry flavour rice noodles stir fried with egg chicken,
prawns and vegetables

CLASSIC FRIED RICE S149/L179
(egg, ham, peas, prawn)

EGG FRIED RICE 5¢1.2:5 L. 153

STEAMED RICE S5/L7



