JADE INN

CONTENTS

- SPECIALS
- FEATURED WINES
- SPARKLING WINE
- CHAMPAGNE
- WHITE WINE
- ROSE
- RED WINES
- TASTING NOTES



DRINK SPECIALS

Davidson Plum Negroni Wolfslane Davidson Plum Gin, Grapefruit Aperitif, Sweet Vermouth	18
Sakuras Kiss Haku Vodka, Strawberry, Sour Mix	20
Chilli Margarita Tequila, Chilli, Lime, Agave	20
Great Northern Super Crisp 700ml Long Neck (DC)	12
Wolfs Lane Seltzer (DC) Tropical Mango Gin	5
BEER ALTERNATIVE	
Sobah Non Alchohlic (DC) Lime Cerva	5
Asahi Zero Alchohol	7
MOCKTAILS	
Strawberry lemonade	12
Strawberry, Lemonade, Lime	
Lady Luck Lyres Amarettt, Maple, Pineapple	12

FEATURED WINES

CURATED LIST | LIMITED STOCK

SPARKLING WINES

	DI SANT'ALBERTO PROSECCO viadene Italy	49	
WHITE	WINES		
2022	Chardfarm Pinot Gris Central Otago New Zealand	59	
2021	Kellerrei Kaltern Pinot Grigio Alto Adige Italy	55	
2022	Devils Lair Mr Chardonnay Margerat River Western Australia	89	
RED WINES			
2017	Lino Ramble Domino Montepulciano (Organic) Mclaren Vale South Australia	59	
2022	Wynns Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawara Estate South Australia	75	
2022	Black Grape Society Pinot Noir Central Otago New Zealand	95	
2021	Elderslie Gamay Adelaide Hills South Australia	89	
2022	Wynns V &N Lane Cabernet Shiraz Coonawara Estate South Australia	99	
2017	Saltram No.1 Shiraz Barossa Valley South Australiat	115	

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	150	250	BTL
Seppelt Prosecco Victoria Australia	10		38
Moet & Chandon France			115
WHITE WINES	150	250	BTL
Juliet Moscato South Australia	9	14	38
821 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand	10	15	42
Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay Victoria Australia	10	15	39
Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio Mornington Peninsula Victoria Australia	10	15	39
Pepper Jack Sauvignon Blanc Limestone Coast Tasmania Australia	12	17	46
Annies Clare Valley Dry Riesling Eden Valley South Australia			39
Squeling Pig Pinot Gris Marlborough New Zealand			39
Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills Australia			69

ROSÉ	150	250	BTL
Squealing Pig Rosé South Australia	10	15	42
Honeybomb Western Australia Margaret River			45
RED WINES			BTL
Devil(Ish) Pinot Noir Tasmania Australia	12	17	46
Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot South Australia	9	14	38
Pepperjack Shiraz Barossa Valley South Australia	12	17	46
Villa Fresco Sangiovese King Valley Australia			42
Paxton Tempranillo Mclaren Vale South Australia			49

TASTING NOTES

FEATURED WINES

TERRE DI SANT'ALBERTO PROSECCO

The fresh, elegant bouquet offers flowery, fruity harmonious complexity with intense aromas reminiscent of golden apple, fresh and fruity long lasting finish.

CHARDFARM PINOT GRIS SUR LIE

Aromatic dried herbs, wildflowers, fruity bouquet and flavours of guava, honeydew melon and pear. A subtle burst of citrus and pleasant acid delivers nice harmony, long dry finish to the sweetly fruited palate.

KELLERREI KALTERN PINOT GRIGIO

Fruit-dominated nose, with overtones of pineapple, banana and ripe pears full-bodied with a juicy, voluptuous character, ripe notes of fruit on the finish

DEVILS LAIR MR CHARD

Powerful white stone fruit dominates the palate, with a vibrant core of citrus and pink grapefruit pith. Delicate use of oak and gentle lees stirring adds a subtle creaminess that overlays a textural and richly flavoured wine

WYNNS CABERNET SAUVIGNON BLACK LABEL

A classic Coonawarra Cabernet with pristine dark berry/ cassis aromas, fine-grained tannins and underlying savoury nuances, it develops into a rich, chocolaty wine with age. In a super vintage, this wine can look astonishingly like a 2nd or 3rd growth Bordeaux with its pure cassis aromas and cedary complexity.

BLACK GRAPE SOCIETY PINOT NOIR

Ruby in colour with an enticing hue, this wine is classic Central Otago, seductive yet serious a wine of subtlety. Cherry, lifted sage, wild thyme on the nose ,subtle spice and autumnal leaves.

ELDERSLIE GAMAY

Fragrant scents of violets, dark cherry and anise are followed by earthy incense like notes and spicy clove. Delicious red to dark cherry, morello cherry and anise flavours are smattered across the mid weighted palate with infusions of smoky incense, earth and spicy clove popping up in the background. Ripe fleshy textural feel with silky tannins and a long aftertaste that's rich and moreish.

LINO RAMBLE DOMINO MONTEPULCIANO

This is organically certified fruit from McLaren Vale. combination of rich fruit and spicy savoury finish.

WYNNS CABERNET SHIRAZ V&A LANE

Co-fermentation of the two varieties creates a layered and harmonious style, with unique tannin structure. There is a weightless feel to the palate without compromise to intensity. A mix of forest berries, black tea and aniseed plays on the palate. The texture is lightly powdery and persistent, with the gentle tannins adding length. All this meshes beautifully with perfectly balanced acidity ensuring a seamless fresh note in the wine right to the end.

SALTRAM NO.1 SHIRAZ

This full-bodied red wine has a velvety palate with an excellent line of fruit flavours, chalky tannins and a fine lingering finish. The palate is dense with layers of rich dark fruits, a complex array of spices and wonderful seamless palate, continues to persist.

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

SEPPELT PROSECCO

An approachable, zesty and fresh Prosecco featuring hints of pear and green apple.

MOET & CHANDON

A beautiful light, fresh, fruity well balanced beautiful drop, perfect bubbles, not too sweet and totally refreshing and clean.

WHITE WINES

JULIET MOSCATO

Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet Moscato is a sweet, yet crisp wine.

821 SAUVIGNON BLANC

Ripe lemon citrus aromas with a hint of vibrant passionfruit and basil.

SEPPELT THE DRIVES CHARDONNAY

A crisp and vibrant Chardonnay balanced with fine acid and a lingering finish.

CAPE SCHANCK PINOT GRIGIO

Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red apple acidity on the palate.

PEPPER JACK SAUVIGNON BLANC

A crisp dry palate with citrus, grapfruit notes with a clean refreshing finish. ANNIES

LANE RIESLING

Vibrant, fruity wine that is light green colour with citrusy aroma, dominated by crunchy Granny Smith apples coupled with grapefruit blossom.

SQUELING PIG PINOT GRIS

A beautiful balance and flavours of fresh nashi pear and juicy stone fruit.

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC

Bright and aromatic with notes of grapefruit, nashi pear and nettles. There is intense flavour with fresh, limey fruit, mouthwatering acidity and remarkable purity.

ROSE

SQUEALING PIG ROSÉ (fruity)

Refreshing and perfectly pink with flavours of honeydew melon, juicy white peach.

HONEYBOMB ROSE (dry)

Pale pink, fragrant & flowery aromas of musk and cherry, delightfully fresh and attractive finish. Wild strawberries & crabapple flavours marry perfectly with the leafy crunch of the Cabernet grapes.

RED WINES

WOLF BLASS PRIVATE RELEASE MERLOT

Soft, medium-bodied red wine with fragrant aromas of dark plum, blueberry and blackcurrant.

DEVIL(ISH) PINOT NOIR

This wine is beautifully textural with a balanced and elegant finish.

PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, with a soft finish.

VILLA FRESCO SANGIOVESE

Ruby with a terracotta hue, this easy drinking red shows aromas of cherries, sweet dried herbs and spiced plums. The wine finishes with hints of maraschino cherry and chewy tannins.

PAXTON TEMPRANILLO

A fragrant blend of dark cherries and spice, with hints of blackcurrant and blueberries. Medium bodied and spice driven mouth-feel with cherries and stewed rhubarb. Soft elegant tannins that enhance the mid palate flavour

GLUTEN FREE MENU

PRAWN CHIPS fried in house	5.5
CHICKEN SWEET CORN SOUP chicken, corn, egg	9.5
GARLIC KING PRAWNS kings prawns, stir fried with vegetables, served on a hot plate	31.5 toasted garlic,
CHICKEN STIR FRY chicken breast with seasonal vegetables, classic, curry + cashews 3	24.9 in your choice of
KING PRAWN STIR FRY stir fried with seasonal vegetables, in you or curry sauce + cashews 3	31.5 ur coice of classic
SINGAPORE NOODLES thin curry flavour rice noodles stir fried was prawns and vegetables	24.9 with egg chicken,
CLASSIC FRIED RICE (egg, ham, peas, prawn)	S 14.9 / L 17.9
EGG FRIED RICE	S 12.5 / L 15.5
STEAMED RICE	S 5 / L 7